LUCENERA 502 / 503 DATASHEET

Type wall lamp
Materials carbon or techno fibre tubes, metal base and structure
Light source Lucenera 502

LED bulb GU10 230V / 1x5,5W / rated output 5,5W / energy class G/ lumen 375 / K
3000 / CRI >90

Lucenera 503
LED bulb GU10 230V / 2x5,5W / rated output 11W / energy class G/ lumen 750 / K
3000 / CRI >90

EPREL registered light source, click here

Power supply 240V - with on/off switch
(110V - bulbs not supplied)


https://eprel.ec.europa.eu/qr/391834

Dimensions

Order code
502

Order code
503
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L502L
L502LW

L503L
L503LW

black
white

black
white

VIA CIMITERO 1/A, 24020 VILLA DI SERIO, BG
CAP. SOC. € 98.800 I.V. CF, P.IVA E REG. IMPR. BG IT02656220163,
RIPRODUZIONE RISERVATA © CATELLANI & SMITH

base 10x10x3,5 cm
tubes @ 5,6x24 cm
ledge 35/50 cm variable
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